
 
 
 

Prince William County 
Trails and Blueways Council 

Member Roster 
(all current appointments expire on 12/31/2023) 

Name Contact Information Appointment Auth. 
Brentsville District                                              

Liz Cronauer, Chair lizcron@verizon.net 21-383 
Tom Coyle Coyletom04@gmail.com 21-318 

 
Michael DePue mjdepue@gmail.com 20-099 

Joe Marshall, Secretary voyagerjoe@verizon.net 21-520 
Gainesville District 

Vacant Vacant Vacant 
Duane Martin martind5241@yahoo.com 16-198 

Neabsco District 
Rich Wilson Rwilsontrails@gmail.com 21-679 

Jason Williams Jason1976williams@hotmail.com 21-025 
Occoquan District 

Neil Nelson neil-nelson@comcast.net 20-156 
Eileen V. Sheridan sheridan_landuse@yahoo.com 20-157 

Potomac District 
Raheel Sheikh raheelsheikh@hotmail.com 22-197 

Vacant Vacant Vacant 
Woodbridge District 

David G. Brickley brickleylaw@comcast.net 20-152 
Lynda N. Silverstrand lyndasilverstrand@gmail.com 20-278 

At-Large 
William McCarty, Jr. wmccarty@manassaslawyers.com 22-043 

Amy Latalladi-Fulton, Vice Chair alatalladi@gmail.com 20-363 

Staff Liaisons 
Patti Pakkala, Planner 

PWC Dept of Parks, Recreation 
& Tourism 

ppakkala@pwcgov.org 
 703-792-8004 

Bryce Barrett, Planner 
PWC Department of 

Transportation 
BBarrett@pwcgov.org 703-792-7159 

Mark McCaskill, Planner 
PWC Planning Office MMcCaskill@pwcgov.org 703-792-6856 

   

   

Revised January 31, 2023 (PP) 
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